

IndiaNivesh Capitals Limited					
Regd. Off: 1705,17th Floor, Lodha Supremus, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel Mumbai 400013 CIN:- L51909MH1983PLC267005 Tel No.: 022 - 62406240 Fax: 022 -62406241, Email: id@indianivesh.in, Website: www.idclin.net					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	5,509.14	11,941.10	5,224.63	25,041.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(667.85)	(1,659.10)	724.02	654.94
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(667.85)	(1,659.10)	724.02	258.94
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(515.54)	(1,228.19)	538.03	101.75
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	1,024.06	1,024.06	819.25	1,024.06
7	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as on 31st March in the balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	6,825.39
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -Basic & Diluted	(5.03)	(11.99)	6.57	0.99
Notes : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half yearly ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly results is available on www.cse-india.com and www.idclin.net. 2. As notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs, the Company shall be implementing Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from the accounting period commencing from April 1, 2019. Accordingly, in respect of 'Other Comprehensive Income' above cannot be provided since the term has been defined only under Ind-AS.					
For and on behalf of the Board Sd/- Rajesh Nuwal Director DIN:-0009660					
Date : 14th November, 2018 Place : Mumbai					

BALASHRI COMMERCIAL LIMITED					
Regd. Office , * 209, Standard House, 83, M.K. Road, Marine Lines Mumbai Mumbai City MH 400002 CIN: L15321MH1958PLC281327 Telephone No:022-66188800, Websal: www.balashri.com, Email Id: balashricommercial@gmail.com					
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)					
Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)	
1 Total income from operations (net)	160.22	522.22	185.36	2,219.87	
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary item)	(1,868.83)	(2,279.56)	(819.45)	56.99	
3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,868.83)	(2,279.56)	(819.45)	56.99	
4 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(1,868.25)	(2,279.76)	(816.11)	64.33	
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	
6 Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share)	503.75	503.75	503.75	503.75	
7 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as on 31st March in the balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	3,326.84	
8 Earnings Per Share (of Re.1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -Basic & Diluted	(39.07)	(45.26)	(16.20)	1.28	
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results is available on www.cse-india.com and www.balashri.com. 2. As notified by Ministry of Corporate Affairs, the Company shall be implementing Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) from the accounting period commencing from April 1, 2019. Accordingly, in respect of 'Other Comprehensive Income' above cannot be provided since the term has been defined only under Ind-AS.					
Balashri Commercial Limited Sd/- Rakesh Mantri Director DIN:- 00580033					
Place : Mumbai Date : 14th November, 2018					

SHRI KRISHNA DEVCON LTD.					
Registered office: 'Sri Krishna' 805/806, Opp. Laxmi Industrial Estate New Link Road, Andheri West Mumbai MH 400053 IN Indore Office: MZ 1 & 2, Starlit Tower, 29, Y N Road, Indore-452001, (M.P.) India, Ph.: +91 731 3018689 Ph.: (Mumbai) + 91-22- 26732940 & (Indore) + 91-731- 3018689 E mail: shrikrishnaelectra@hotmail.com & info@shrikrishna.com Website: www.shrikrishnadevconlimited.com CIN: L67190MH1993PLC075295					
EXTRACT FROM THE STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended September 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended September 30, 2017 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2018 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (gross)	465.92	903.02	711.38	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) before exceptional items and tax	102.58	212.72	(136.81)	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax	102.58	212.72	(136.81)	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax	78.44	151.83	(103.39)	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	78.44	151.83	(103.78)	
6.	Equity Share Capital (Rs. 10 each)	2800.00	2800.00	2800.00	
	Earnings per share				
7.	Basic EPS	0.28	0.54	(0.37)	
	Diluted EPS	0.28	0.54	(0.37)	
Notes: - 1. The above standalone unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2018 have been reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the board of director at its meeting held on November, 14th 2018. 2. The Company has evaluated its Operating segments in accordance with Ind AS 108 and has concluded that it is engaged in a single operating segment viz. real estate business. 3. Figures for previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable with figures of the current period ended September 30, 2018. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Limited's website i.e. http://www.bseindia.com at URL: https://bse.bseindia.com/corporates/ann.html?scrip=531080 and also on the company's website i.e. http://shrikrishnadevconlimited.com at URL http://shrikrishnadevconlimited.com/financial-results/ . For and on behalf of the Board of Directors SD/- Naveen Kumar Jain (Director) Place : Indore Date : 14th November 2018					
NIDHI MERCANTILES LIMITED Regd. Off. : 9-308-309, Dynasty Business Park, Opp. Sangam Cinema, Andheri(E), Mumbai- 69, Tel. No. 022-6115222, Fax no:022-6227865, Email Id: nrmumbai@gmail.com, Web: www.nidhi.net.in, CIN : L51909MH1985PLC138577					
Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30 th , 2018 (Rs. in Lakhs)					
Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 30/09/2018	Year to date figures for the Current period ended 30/09/2018	Corresponding 3 Months ended 30/09/2017 in the previous year	Previous Year ended 31/03/2018
1.	Total income from operations	77.10	164.73	168.56	1,843.60
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.99	70.77	77.66	622.35
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	32.99	70.77	77.66	622.35
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.68	44.12	48.45	430.37
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	-1,027.71	-2,855.48	-3,133.34	-7,322.04
6.	Paid up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 2/- per share)	125.61	125.61	125.61	125.61
7.	Earning per share (before extraordinary item) of Rs.2/- each (Not annualised)	0.28	0.70	0.77	6.85
1.	Basic :	0.28	0.70	0.77	6.85
2.	Diluted:	0.28	0.70	0.77	6.85
Note: 1. The above results which are published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements), 2015 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2018. The above financial results are in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016. The current quarter results have been subjected to a limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. The full format of the Quarterly Finance Results are available on the Website of the Stock Exchange and on Companies Website www.nidhi.net . 2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") from April 1, 2017 and accordingly these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 - Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules issued thereunder and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The impact of transition to Ind AS has been accounted for in the opening Reserves and the comparative previous period figures have been restated accordingly. FOR AND ON BEHALF OF BOARD OF DIRECTOR FOR NIDHI MERCANTILES LIMITED SD/- SEJAL SAGAR MOJI MANAGING DIRECTOR PLACE: MUMBAI DATED: 14 th NOVEMBER, 2018 DIN: 06682411					

GCM CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED					
Regd. Office : 805, Raheja Center, 214-Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021 Maharashtra CIN : L74110MH2013PLC243163 Website : www.gcmcap.com					
Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Half Year ended 30th September 2018 Rs. in Lakhs					
Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year ended 30th Sept 2018	Half Year ended 30th Sept 2017	Half Year ended 31st March 2018	Year Ended 31st March 2018
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	119.64	208.08	124.50	332.58
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.56)	(84.30)	93.90	9.61
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.56)	(84.30)	93.90	9.61
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(25.56)	(84.30)	93.23	8.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1.75	1.21	(28.27)	(28.27)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,694.00	1,694.00	1,694.00	1,694.00
7	Other Equity	NA	NA	1,728.59	1,728.59
8	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.15)	(0.50)	0.55	0.05
(a) Basic		(0.15)	(0.50)	0.55	0.05
(b) Diluted		(0.15)	(0.50)	0.55	0.05
Notes : 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th Sept 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited results for the Quarter ended 30th September 2018 is available on the Company website "www.gcmcap.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com. For GCM Capital Advisors Limited Sd/- Samir Bald Managing Director					
Place : Mumbai Date : November 13, 2018					

Bang Overseas Limited							
CIN: L51900MH1992PLC067013 Regd. Office: Masjid Manor, IInd Floor, 16, Horni Modi Street, Fort, Mumbai-400023 Tel.No.: (022) 2288 4728; Website: www.banggroup.com ; Email Id: cs@banggroup.com Corp. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013. Tel No.: (022) 6660 7965; Fax: (022) 6660 7970							
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year and Quarter ended 30th September 2018 (Rs. in Lacs, except per share data)							
Particulars	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30-06.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2017 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2017 Unaudited	31-03-2018 Audited	
Total income from Operations	4,865.77	4,661.27	3,493.9	39,527.04	6,936.19	17,303.27	
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	262.51	(23.92)	10.10	238.59	160.24	374.31	
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	262.51	(23.92)	10.10	238.59	160.24	374.31	
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	269.18	(179.23)	12.12	89.95	170.94	329.94	
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	269.18	(179.23)	12.12	89.95	170.94	329.94	
Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹.10/- per share)	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	1,356.00	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	5,997.73	
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)							
(a) Basic	1.99	(1.32)	0.09	0.66	1.26	2.43	
(b) Diluted	1.99	(1.32)	0.09	0.66	1.26	2.43	
Notes: 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2018. 2) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a " Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 4) Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary/practicable to conform to the current presentation. For Bang Overseas Limited Sd/- Brijgopal Bang Chairman & Managing Director							
Place : Mumbai, Maharashtra Date : 14th November, 2018							

Thomas Scott (India) Limited							
CIN: L18109MH2010PLC209302 Regd. Office: 50, Kewal Industrial Estate, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013 Tel.No.: (022) 4043 6363; Corp. Office: 405/406, Kewal Industrial Estate, 4th Floor, S.B. Marg, Lower Parel (W), Mumbai- 400013. website: www.thomasscott.org Email Id: investor.tsil@banggroup.com Tel No.: (022) 6660 7965; Fax: (022) 6660 7970							
Extract of the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Half Year and Quarter ended 30th September 2018 (Rs. in Lacs)							
Particulars	30.09.2018 Unaudited	30-06.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2017 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 Unaudited	30.09.2017 Unaudited	31-03-2018 Audited	
Total income from Operations	516.40	514.48	361.55	1,030.88	906.24	2,047.50	
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (Before Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(17.63)	(11.72)	(20.62)	(29.37)	(54.50)	(59.82)	
Net Profit / (Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(17.63)	(11.72)	(20.62)	(29.37)	(54.50)	(59.82)	
Net Profit / (Loss) after Tax (After Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	(17.70)	(16.50)	(20.62)	(34.22)	(54.50)	(74.39)	
Other Comprehensive Income	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/(Loss) after Tax and other comprehensive income after Tax)	(17.70)	(16.50)	(20.62)	(34.22)	(54.50)	(74.39)	
Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	339.00	339.00	339.00	339.00	339.00	339.00	
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous Year)	-	-	-	-	-	387.72	
Earnings Per Share (of 10 each) (in Rs.)							
(a) Basic	(0.52)	(0.49)	(0.61)	(1.01)	(1.61)	(2.19)	
(b) Diluted	(0.52)	(0.49)	(0.61)	(1.01)	(1.61)	(2.19)	
Notes: 1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 14th November, 2018. 2) The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable. 3) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a " Limited Review" of the above results as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 4) Figures of the previous period have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary/practicable to conform to the current presentation. For Thomas Scott (India) Ltd Sd/- Brijgopal Bang Managing Director							
Place : Mumbai Date : 14th November, 2018							

FCL

FINEOTEX CHEMICAL LIMITED

Regd. Off.:42/43, Manorama Chambers, S V Road,

Bandra (W), Mumbai 400050. CIN : L24100MH2004PLC144295

23.94 % Q-o-Q

14.29 % Q-o-Q

Revenue

Operating PAT

३० सप्टेंबर, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा अहवाल

रकम (रु.लाखात)

तपशील	एकमेव		एकत्रित	
	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष
	३०.०९.२०१८	३०.०९.२०१७	३०.०९.२०१८	३०.०९.२०१७
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	२६१०.८९	२१८०.७३	१२०१.२३	४३२०.४४
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/कर, अपवादाल्म व/वा विशेष बाबीपूर्वी	४४२	८२१.६६	१११४.८९	७७०.७५
करपूर्वी कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्म व/वा विशेष बाबीपर्यन्त)	४४२	८२१.६६	१०७६.२६	७७०.७५
करपर्यन्त कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादाल्म व/वा विशेष बाबीपर्यन्त)	४४२	८२१.६६	१०७६.२६	७७०.७५
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	२९१.५६	५४२.५५	७३०.२५	५०२.४९
समभाग भांडवल	२९१.७५	५४२.५५	७३०.६२	५०२.७५
राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मुल्यांकित)	२२२६	२२२६	२२२६	२२२६
राखीव वगळून	-	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रति शेअर (रु.२/- प्रत्येकी)				
अ. मूळ	०.२६	०.४९	०.६६	०.४५
ब. सोमिकृत	०.२६	०.४९	०.६६	०.४५

टिप:
 १. सैबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स इंडेक्सलोजर रिकॉयपेमेंट्स) सेप्टेंबर २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनीच्या www.fineotex.com वेबसाईटवर आणि स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या अर्थात बीएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.bseindia.com व एनएसई लिमिटेडच्या www.nseindia.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
 २. कंपनीने १ एप्रिल, २०१७ पासून सहकार मंत्रालयाद्वारे सुचित भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण (इंडएएस) स्वरुपाकले आहे आणि तदनुसार कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ सहवाचिता त्यातील आवश्यक नियमानुसृत विहित इंडएएस-३४ अंतर्गत वित्तीय अहवालात नमुद प्रमाणानुसार वित्तीय निष्कर्ष तयार केले आहेत.
 ३. ३१ मार्च, २०१८ रोजी संपलेल्या मागील तिमाही व मागील वर्षाकरिता इंडएएस सक्षम निष्कर्ष अहवालात नमुद नाही कारण ५ जुलै, २०१६ रोजीचे सैबी परिपत्रकानुसार ते अनिवार्य नाही.

फाइनोटेक्स केमिकल लिमिटेडकरिता

सही/-

सुरेंद्र कुमार तिवरेवाला

अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

दिनांक: १५ नोव्हेंबर, २०१८

ठिकाण: मुंबई

